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White abrasive container 2x | 3x | 4x wing screws

Yellow abrasive container 2x | 3x | 4x brackets

Green abrasive container 2x window holder (right and left)

Red abrasive container Front flap with window

2x | 3x | 4x venting screws Lock for front flap

Front air inlet openings 2x main appliance fuses 8 A/T

Control panel Appliance fuse 0.8 A/T primary

2x | 3x | 4x abrasive container lid Appliance fuse 2.0 A/T secondary

2x connection for suction hose (right and left) Mains connection (230 V/ 50 Hz)

2x hand grips (right and left) Main switch

Lid for abrasive container compartment Upper housing section

Lid lock Locking screw for upper housing section

23 25 27 8 12
24

28
40

11
41

52
50
54
53

18

4/4

4/3

4/1

4/2

57

15

51
58

20



 

• 

• 

• 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 A/T

1 A/T

8 A/T

I

0

23 2725 15 16 21 40 41

3631442242 464843 49
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Harn isch+Rieth
Made in Germany

M aschine n-Typ

M aschine n-Nr.

Bau jahr

Spa nnung

Frequen z

Leis tungsaufn.

Luf tanschluß

Volt

He rz

W att

bar/m ax.

P-G  400

19 97

23 0

50

80

9

2654

4

55 6059

4

2x | 3x | 4x Blasting agent container Front flap with viewing window

2x | 3x | 4x Vent screw Lock for front flap

2x | 3x | 4x Sandblasting agent container cover 2x | 3x | 4x Pneumatic cylinder (hose clamp)

2x Safety switch 2x | 3x | 4x Mixing chamber

Blasting chamber lighting Blasting pen holder

2x | 3x | 4x Base (hose clamp) 2x | 3x | 4x Clamping cylinder housing

Cover for blasting agent container chamber 2x | 3x | 4x Hose clamp

2x | 3x | 4x Wing screw 2x | 3x | 4x Connection grommet

2x | 3x | 4x Blasting hose Main switch

2x | 3x | 4x Bracket Gas spring

2x | 3x | 4x Blasting handle Cover plate

Perforated plate, 2-part Fastening screw



Socket for foot switch Adjustment knob (pre-pressure)

Pre-pressure filter regulator Compressed air supply line

Socket for suction unit Coupling socket
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4x push button with indicator light

Push button to increase the amount of blasting agent

Push button to reduce the amount of blasting agent

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

➢ 

➢ 

➢ 

 

➢ 

➢ 

 

➢ 

➢ 

 

➢ 



➢ 

➢ 

➢ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 32 35 33 56 3926 3738

29

34



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Base Deflector spring

Blasting hose Deflector cap

Blasting chamber Blasting chamber plate

Union nut Retaining bolt

Blasting nozzle Clamping cylinder housing

Hose nozzle Spring cotter

Rubber grommet Blasting stylus sleeve

Rubber seal

 

30 32 35 33 56 3926 3738

29

34

.d

.c

.b

.a

L1

56 26

37 38 34 39

29

56

39 45 46 22

30 32 35 33 56 39

29

34
47

64 63 48

49 43
"X"



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

5 A/T

1 A/T

8 A/T

I

0

50 51 52 53

Küferstr. 14-16, 73650 Winterbach

Harnisch+Rieth
Made in Germany

Maschinen-Typ

Maschinen-Nr.
Baujahr

Spannung
Frequenz
Leistungsaufn.

Luftanschluß

Volt
Herz
Watt

bar/max.

P-G 400

1997

230
50
80

9
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